
Alphabetically by Team Top 10 count Top 5 countTop 5 count Top 3 count 5 to count, m or f V55 and aboveTop 3 club count
Team Results Race Main_Team_pts Ladies_Team_ptsMale_Vets_Team_ptsFemale_Vets_Team Svets_Team_pts Elite mm:ss Counters_F Counters_M Total_Counters
Airecentre Pacers After 2 Races 894.68 296.18 446.03 148.58 77.94 03:31:02 8 8 16
Dragons Running Club (Leeds) After 2 Races 940.55 411.26 401.29 195.62 24.28 03:49:56 10 9 19
Harrogate Harriers & AC After 2 Races 1849.57 790.35 920.65 470.14 788.68 02:56:27 18 45 63
Ilkley Harriers After 2 Races 1386.95 450.88 761.60 232.83 591.81 03:11:51 16 18 34
Knaresborough Striders After 2 Races 1763.62 344.43 802.95 262.27 573.14 03:00:31 8 28 36
Nidd Valley Road Runners After 2 Races 1580.63 361.92 834.41 188.73 491.24 03:15:06 25 36 61
Otley AC After 2 Races 1896.96 458.83 885.96 299.46 581.44 02:53:12 14 34 48
Richmond & Zetland Harriers After 2 Races 66.98 66.98 0.00 66.98 39.35 - 2 0 2
Ripon Runners After 2 Races 1789.42 700.35 904.03 395.91 606.20 03:04:55 62 49 111
Skipton AC After 2 Races 918.67 475.09 164.98 308.44 123.74 03:24:13 8 2 10
Thirsk & Sowerby Harriers After 2 Races 1601.83 690.10 721.28 428.43 445.84 03:15:16 23 25 48
Vocalink Running Club After 2 Races 101.69 85.84 15.85 85.84 0.00 - 1 1 2
Wetherby Runners AC After 2 Races 1650.74 773.70 815.59 462.35 290.66 03:18:47 13 21 34

Main_Team_High_to_Low Top 10 count Top 5 countTop 5 count Top 3 count 5 to count, m or f V55 and aboveTop 3 club count
Team Results Race Main_Team_pts Ladies_Team_ptsMale_Vets_Team_ptsFemale_Vets_Team Svets_Team_pts Elite mm:ss Counters_F Counters_M Total_Counters
Otley AC After 2 Races 1896.96 458.83 885.96 299.46 581.44 02:53:12 14 34 48
Harrogate Harriers & AC After 2 Races 1849.57 790.35 920.65 470.14 788.68 02:56:27 18 45 63
Ripon Runners After 2 Races 1789.42 700.35 904.03 395.91 606.20 03:04:55 62 49 111
Knaresborough Striders After 2 Races 1763.62 344.43 802.95 262.27 573.14 03:00:31 8 28 36
Wetherby Runners AC After 2 Races 1650.74 773.70 815.59 462.35 290.66 03:18:47 13 21 34
Thirsk & Sowerby Harriers After 2 Races 1601.83 690.10 721.28 428.43 445.84 03:15:16 23 25 48
Nidd Valley Road Runners After 2 Races 1580.63 361.92 834.41 188.73 491.24 03:15:06 25 36 61
Ilkley Harriers After 2 Races 1386.95 450.88 761.60 232.83 591.81 03:11:51 16 18 34
Dragons Running Club (Leeds) After 2 Races 940.55 411.26 401.29 195.62 24.28 03:49:56 10 9 19
Skipton AC After 2 Races 918.67 475.09 164.98 308.44 123.74 03:24:13 8 2 10
Airecentre Pacers After 2 Races 894.68 296.18 446.03 148.58 77.94 03:31:02 8 8 16
Vocalink Running Club After 2 Races 101.69 85.84 15.85 85.84 0.00 - 1 1 2
Richmond & Zetland Harriers After 2 Races 66.98 66.98 0.00 66.98 39.35 - 2 0 2

Elite_low_to_high Top 10 count Top 5 countTop 5 count Top 3 count 5 to count, m or f V55 and aboveTop 3 club count
Team Results Race Main_Team_pts Ladies_Team_ptsMale_Vets_Team_ptsFemale_Vets_Team Svets_Team_pts Elite mm:ss Counters_F Counters_M Total_Counters
Otley AC After 2 Races 1896.96 458.83 885.96 299.46 581.44 02:53:12 14 34 48
Harrogate Harriers & AC After 2 Races 1849.57 790.35 920.65 470.14 788.68 02:56:27 18 45 63
Knaresborough Striders After 2 Races 1763.62 344.43 802.95 262.27 573.14 03:00:31 8 28 36
Ripon Runners After 2 Races 1789.42 700.35 904.03 395.91 606.20 03:04:55 62 49 111
Ilkley Harriers After 2 Races 1386.95 450.88 761.60 232.83 591.81 03:11:51 16 18 34
Nidd Valley Road Runners After 2 Races 1580.63 361.92 834.41 188.73 491.24 03:15:06 25 36 61
Thirsk & Sowerby Harriers After 2 Races 1601.83 690.10 721.28 428.43 445.84 03:15:16 23 25 48
Wetherby Runners AC After 2 Races 1650.74 773.70 815.59 462.35 290.66 03:18:47 13 21 34
Skipton AC After 2 Races 918.67 475.09 164.98 308.44 123.74 03:24:13 8 2 10
Airecentre Pacers After 2 Races 894.68 296.18 446.03 148.58 77.94 03:31:02 8 8 16
Dragons Running Club (Leeds) After 2 Races 940.55 411.26 401.29 195.62 24.28 03:49:56 10 9 19
Richmond & Zetland Harriers After 2 Races 66.98 66.98 0.00 66.98 39.35 - 2 0 2
Vocalink Running Club After 2 Races 101.69 85.84 15.85 85.84 0.00 - 1 1 2


